
Trilogy - Awesome, Striker and Stunner is the perfect fit
for small business and start ups attempting to go to the
next level in selling E-commerce products within
Australia. Any business or start ups will have the best
delivery rates in Australia with the best available
service in Australia These 3 products have no limits in
terms of who can use them. If you are a seller in E-Bay,
Shopify, Woocommerce, Magento or any other
platform - you still can get this outstanding price for
your business in Australia. We have direct integration
available with many popular platforms leading the E-
commerce market today.

If you are selling from Shopify, Woo Commerce,

Magento, Ebay, Presta Shop, Wish, Opencart - we

can connect our award winning shipping system

with your platform. Once connected, you will be

able to see your orders, check shipping cost, book

them with the carrier of your choice.

WE ARE

If you are a business where shipping plays an

important role for your business, we ensure that

you are getting the best rates and best technology

to make your business efficient,

02.

To make your job easy, we can connect our shipping

system with your favorite platform where you are

currently running your business. Once we connect

you, it will save a lot of time and money and this will

assist your business run even easier.

03.
Platforms We Can Connect

DTDC Global started operating in Australia in the
name of DTDC Australia Pty Ltd since 2013. Since then
we, in Australia have achieved tremendous growth with
support from Businesses and Individuals in Australia

D T D C  A U S T R A L I A
Your  Sh ipp ing  Par tner

In  Austral ia

AWESOME I STRIKER I STUNNER
01.

Door To Door Service :
Designed for E-Commerce Business

TRILOGY

WHY US?

Online Integration

Awesome I Striker I Stunner

DTDC Australia is part of DTDC Global Brand- partly
owned by French Post in the brand name of DPD. DTDC
with a combined strength with DPD has 30,000 outlets
globally with envieable service record for last 30 years.

Who We are
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Competitor Rates in Australia
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Parcel size Same city National Same city National Same city National

Satchel
500g/A4

Handbag
1kg/4L

Shoebox
3kg/ 12L

$6.95

$9.50

$11.50

$8.50

$10.95

$13.65

$5.95

$8.50

$10.50

$7.50

$9.95

$12.65

$4.95

$6.33

$6.54

$6.48

$8.56

$9.74
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DOOR TO DOOR
COURIER SERVICE

AUSTRALIA WIDE | INTERNATIONAL

Australia | International
Contact

dtdcaustralia.com.au
sales@dtdcaustralia.com.au

Unit 9, 10 Ferngrove Place
Chester Hill, NSW 2162

1300 658 775

Competitor Rates in Australia

...................................................

...................................................

Parcel size Same city National Same city National Same city National

Satchel
500g/A4

Handbag
1kg/4L

Shoebox
3kg/ 12L

$6.95

$9.50

$11.50

$8.50

$10.95

$13.65

$5.95

$8.50

$10.50

$7.50

$9.95

$12.65

$4.95

$6.33

$6.54

$6.48

$8.56

$9.74

| | |Briefcase
5kg/20L $15.95 $14.95 $6.75 $13.03

No minimum
order quantities

Prices incl GST Prices incl GST Prices incl GST

Low minimums,
20 parcels/month

Low minimums,
200 parcels/month

...................................................| | ||||Briefcase
5kg/20L
Carry-on
10kg/40L

$15.95

$22.95

$15.95

$21.95

$6.95 $13.03

$18.19

| | |Check-in
25kg/ 100L $30.95 $29.95| $26.76

No minimum
order quantities

Low minimums,
20 parcels/month

Low minimums,
200 parcels/month

Prices incl GST Prices incl GST Prices incl GST

kg
0.5

1
2
3
4

5

5.1 TO 10

10.1 TO 15

15.1 TO 20

20.1 TO 25

kg
0.5

1
2
3

4
5

5.1 TO 10

10.1 TO 15

15.1 TO 20

20.1 TO 25

Conditions Apply*

$6.86

$6.86

Bronz

$9.33
$11.08
$13.00
$13.90

No minimum order
  quantities

AWESOME*
SPECIAL PRICE FOR METRO (WITHIN SYD,MEL,BNE)

Silver
$5.948
$8.29
$9.01
$10.08

$13.12

$11.55

Minimum 20 KG in a
Box/Parcel for Pickup

Minimum 20 KG in a
Box/Parcel for Pickup

Minimums,
30 parcels/month

BEST RATES
BEST RATES

ININ
AUSTRALIA
AUSTRALIA

STRIKER*
$22.65

$25.09

$27.30

$30.38

STUNNER*
SYD DROP OFF PRICE TO SYD,MEL,BNE

(METRO AREA DELIVERY ONLY)
Bronz Silver Conditions

$8.27
$8.40
$8.53

$9.31
$9.31

$13.94

$13.48

$13.01

$13.01

$13.01

$13.01

$12.55

$12.55

$5.38
$7.50

$7.50
$7.75

$8.27
$8.79

$6.20


