

# AWESOME I STRIKER I STUNNER 01.

### Door To Door Service:

**Designed for E-Commerce Business** 

If you are a business where shipping plays an important role for your business, we ensure that you are getting the best rates and best technology to make your business efficient,

## 02. Online Integration

To make your job easy, we can connect our shipping system with your favorite platform where you are currently running your business. Once we connect you, it will save a lot of time and money and this will assist your business run even easier.

#### 03. Platforms We Can Connect

If you are selling from Shopify, Woo Commerce, Magento, Ebay, Presta Shop, Wish, Opencart - we can connect our award winning shipping system with your platform. Once connected, you will be able to see your orders, check shipping cost, book them with the carrier of your choice.



### **DTDC AUSTRALIA**

Your Shipping Partner
In Australia

### WHY US?

DTDC Global started operating in Australia in the name of DTDC Australia Pty Ltd since 2013. Since then we, in Australia have achieved tremendous growth with support from Businesses and Individuals in Australia

Who We are



DTDC Australia is part of DTDC Global Brand- partly owned by French Post in the brand name of DPD. DTDC with a combined strength with DPD has 30,000 outlets globally with envieable service record for last 30 years.





## TRILOGY Awesome I Striker I Stunner

Trilogy - Awesome, Striker and Stunner is the perfect fit for small business and start ups attempting to go to the next level in selling E-commerce products within Australia. Any business or start ups will have the best delivery rates in Australia with the best available service in Australia These 3 products have no limits in terms of who can use them. If you are a seller in E-Bay, Shopify, Woocommerce, Magento or any other platform - you still can get this outstanding price for your business in Australia. We have direct integration available with many popular platforms leading the E-commerce market today.









# DOOR TO DOOR COURIER SERVICE

**AUSTRALIA WIDE | INTERNATIONAL** 



# Contact Australia | International

- dtdcaustralia.com.au
- sales@dtdcaustralia.com.au
- 1300 658 775
- Unit 9, 10 Ferngrove Place Chester Hill, NSW 2162

## **Competitor Rates in Australia**



## **Competitor Rates in Australia**

Prices incl GST

Prices incl GST

Prices incl GST

### **~**3♦▷

Parcel size	Same ci	ity Nati	onal	Sam	e city	Na	tional	Same city	National	
Satchel 500g/A4	\$6.95	\$8.	.50	\$5.9	95	\$	7.50	\$4.95	\$6.48	
Handbag 1kg/4L	\$9.50	\$10	.95	\$8.5	50	\$	9.95	\$6.33	\$8.56	
Shoebox 3kg/ 12L	\$11.50	0 \$13	.65	\$10.	50	\$1	2.65	\$6.54	\$9.74	
Briefcase 5kg/20L Carry-on 10kg/40L	••••	\$15.9 \$22.9		••••			5.95 1.95	\$6.95	\$13.03 \$18.19	
Check-in 25kg/ 100L		\$30.95	5		\$29	.95			\$26.76	
						Low minimums, 20 parcels/month			Low minimums, 200 parcels/month	
Р		Prices	Prices incl GST		Prices incl GST		Γ Prices i	Prices incl GST		

## AWESOME\* SPECIAL PRICE FOR METRO (WITHIN SYD, MEL, BNE)

kg	Bronz	Silver	
0.5	\$6.86	\$5.948	S
1	\$6.86	\$5.948 \$8.29 <b>BEST RATE</b>	
2	\$9.33	\$9.01 \$10.08 AUSTRAL	A
3	\$11.08	\$10.08 AUST	
4	\$13.00	\$11.55	
5	\$13.90	\$13.12	

Minimum 20 KG in a Box/Parcel for Pickup		
No minimum order quantities	Minimums, 30 parcels/month	

#### STRIKER\*

5.1 TO 10	\$22.65	
10.1 TO 15	\$25.09	
15.1 TO 20	\$27.30	
20.1 TO 25	\$30.38	

# STUNNER\* SYD DROP OFF PRICE TO SYD,MEL,BNE (METRO AREA DELIVERY ONLY)

kg	Bronz	Silver	Conditions
0.5	\$6.20	\$5.38	
1	\$8.27	\$7.50	
2	\$8.40	\$7.50	
3	\$8.53	\$7.75	
4	\$9.31	\$8.27	
5	\$9.31	\$8.79	

5.1 TO 10	\$13.94	\$13.01	
10.1 TO 15	\$13.48	\$13.01	
15.1 TO 20	\$13.01	\$12.55	
20.1 TO 25	\$13.01	\$12.55	

Conditions Apply